LaserPlus Model LP-OA
EDFA Module
R e v X 1 A l l S p e c i f i c a t i o n s S u b j e c t t o C h a n g e W i t h o u t N o t i c e J a n . 2 0 0 9
24926 Highway 108
Sierra Village, CA 95346
Phone: (800) 545-1022
Fax: (209) 586-1026
E-Mail: sales @olsontech.com

Dimensions (W x H x D) 4.5H x 1.125W x 8.75D in.
114H x 29W x 222D
Ordering Information
Model LP-OA-13-SA LaserPlus EDFA, +13dBm, SC/APC Connectors
LaserPlus EDFA, +14dBm, SC/APC Connectors
LaserPlus EDFA, +15dBm, SC/APC Connectors
LaserPlus EDFA, +16dBm, SC/APC Connectors
LaserPlus EDFA, +17dBm, SC/APC Connectors
LaserPlus EDFA, +18dBm, SC/APC Connectors
Model LP-OA-14-SA
Model LP-OA-15-SA
Model LP-OA-16-SA
Model LP-OA-17-SA
Model LP-OA-18-SA
NOTES:
1) See “Ordering Information” for complete specifications.
2) Recommended range. Lower optical powers will give a red light.
3) Non-condensing